
Rinnai Infinity 
 Builders Range B16 B20 B26 

No. of bathrooms 1 – 1.5 Medium Home 

2 bath 

Large Home 

2 bath 

Star Rating 6.2* 6.1* 6.1* 

L/min flow rate 16L 20L 26L 

Gas Natural or LPG 

Gas Connection 1/2" (15mm) 3/4" (20mm) 3/4" (20mm) 

Gas Consumption 125 MJ/h 160 MJ/h 199 MJ/h 

Minimum Flow Rate:  2.4ltr/min 2.4 ltr/min 2.4 ltr/min 

Minimum Water 

Pressure: 

120kpa 160 kPa 120 kPa 

Maximum Water 

Pressure: 

1000kpa 1000kpa 1000 kPa 

Temperature Setting:  50 OR 60 deg C 

Dimensions 

Unit Height (mm) 

Unit Width (mm) 

Unit Depth (mm) 

Dry Net Weight (Kg) 

 

530 

350 

194 

15 

 

530 

350 

194 

15 

 

530 

350 

194 

16 

 

Domestic Warranty  

 

10 year warranty on heat exchanger 

3 year warranty on all other parts 

 


